7
Ordering Information
Additional Notes
• 4000K and 5000K, 100-277V are stocked locally, check for ETA’s
• Altech Electronics reserves the right to make periodic improvements to our product specs
ORDERING/DLC #: Wattage CCT Lumens Equivalent
U-HOUFO-PT-100-30 100W 3000K 15,320 lm 500W MH
U-HOUFO-PT-100-40 100W 4000K 15,900 lm 500W MH
U-HOUFO-PT-100-50 100W 5000K 16,300 lm 500W MH
U-HOUFO-PT-150-30 150W 3000K 23,560 lm 1000W MH
U-HOUFO-PT-150-40 150W 4000K 24,168 lm 1000W MH
U-HOUFO-PT-150-50 150W 5000K 24,776 lm 1000W MH
U-HOUFO-PT-240-30 240W 3000K 37,200 lm 1500W MH
U-HOUFO-PT-240-40 240W 4000K 38,160 lm 1500W MH
U-HOUFO-PT-240-50 240W 5000K 39,120 lm 1500W MH
LE
D
Hi
gh